TEST PELLIN RACING
Imola, 2-3.10.2024

Free Practice 4 - Group A

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

OWEN 3 1:51.552 24109 37261  50.182 2575  7:02.442
2 6 4 1:45.705 22227  34.815 48663 2721  8:48.147
5  1:45.142 22,067  34.636 48439 2735  10:33.289
1 1:34.206B 1:34.206 6 1:44.718 21.897 34.473 48.348 273.5 12:18.007
2 2:04.726 30.071 40.437 54218 151.2 3:38.932 7 1:44.845 21.785 34.680 48.380 2735 14:02.852
3 1:48.911 23424 35752 49735 2544  5:27.843 8  1:44.829 21.804  34.623 48402 2749  15:47.681
4  1:45.358 22014 34784 48560 2756  7:13.201 9  1:44.001 21673 34194 w 2749  17:31.682
5  1:45.961 21.799 49.789 277.8 8:59.162 10 1:44.129 21.628 34.356 48.145 2749  19:15.811
6 1:45.777 34515 49540 277.8  10:44.939 11 L IEZEL  48.184 2771 20:59.679
il 1:45.138) 21.731 35.109 276.3  12:30.077 R.ACOSTA
8 522051B  24.010  40.548 4:17.493 2771 17:52.128 1 07
9 2:10.382 33671  41.046 55665 147.4  20:02.510 AF CORSE
10  1:53.038 23.965 38941  50.132 2496 21:55.548 1 3:15.730B 3:15.730
MERTEL 42 2 2:03.300 29.046  39.974 54280 1541  5:19.030
42 3 1:51.096 22984  36.329 51783 2728  7:10.126
MERTEL RACING 4 22131 RS BEEE 2749 8:56.911
1 2:35.795 53299 42321 1:00.175 109.7  2:35.795 5 5:54.599B 22247 35346 4:57.006 2749 14:51.510
2 1:50.769 24187 36.102 50480 229.6 4:26.564 6 2:09.075 29.672 42.539 56.864 1495 17:00.585
3 1:45.589 22.081 48.624 2756 6:12.153 7  1:53.559 23.813 37.666 52.080 270.7 18:54.144
4 1:46.147 22233 35.078 48836 277.8 7:58.300 8  1:48.985 22.482 36.639 49.864 2749  20:43.129
5 1:46.728 22.264 35.020 49.444 277.8 9:45.028 S.SCHOEMER
6 4:224172B 22214 35460 3:26.498 277.8  14:09.200 1 1 1
7 1:51.666 26241 35970 49455 1641  16:00.866 AF CORSE
8  1:46.722 22406  35.071 49245 2735 17:47.588 1 2:18.793 41741 42308  54.744 1328  2:18.793
9  1:46.486 22274 35561 48651 2756  19:34.074 2 1:52.352 23732 37735  50.885 260.7  4:11.145
10 Y BEEEXE]  34.99 2774 21:19.516 3 1:50.121 22759  37.033  50.329 2639  6:01.266
AFONTANA 4 22,681 36.035 264.6  7:50.056
80 5  1:49.385 23016 EEXYE 50420 2569  9:39.441
ROSSOCORSA 6 341.051B  22.805  36.583 2:41.663 263.3  13:20.492
1 37.214B 37.214 7 1:54.147 26.073 37155  50.919 1587  15:14.639
2  1:58.914 28.495 39.319 51.100 156.6 2:36.128 8 1:56.919 22.876 39.853 54190 2613  17:11.558
3 1:47.476 22495 35516 49465 2707  4:23.604 9 1:50.107 23.009  36.407  50.691 2620  19:01.665
4 1:46.176 22.099 35.369 48.708 2785 6:09.780 10 1:50.072 22.855 36.353 50.864 263.3  20:51.737
5  1:46.003 22234 35189 48580 279.3  7:55.783 T.VALINT
6 1:46.446 22304 35178  48.964 280.0  9:42.229 1 32
7 5:32377B 22230 35425 4:34722 2807 15:14.606 ROSSOCORSA
8  2:04.156 29666 41453  53.037 1532 17:18.762 1 27.641B 27.641
9  1:49.348 23136 35.875  50.337 253.8  19:08.110 2 2:05.199 31516  39.502  54.181 139.6  2:32.840
(O 1:45.944) 22.400 256.9  20:54.054 3 1:46.398 22.521 35108 48769 2742  4:19.238
B.VALINT 4 1:45.221 21.905 34500 48816 2763  6:04.459
86 5 1:45613 21.892 34176 49545 2771  7:50.072
ROSSOCORSA 6  1:44.528 21.951 48.539  277.1 9:34.600
1 2:23.706 51.370 40.444 51.892 156.6 2:23.706 7 4:52.511B 21.959 35.103 3:55.449 267.9 14:27.111
2  1:48.294 23.009 35.898 49387 2735 4:12.000 8  2:10.866 31.911 40.621 58.334 1525  16:37.977
3 1:44.370 22.004 34492  47.874 2728  5:56.370 9  1:47.666 22.704 35446  49.516 2749  18:25.643
4 1:45643 21655 35850 48138 2815  7:42.013 10 21.869  34.203 2771 20:09.792
5  1:42.807 21486  33.730  47.591 280.0  9:24.820 11 154074 [EEEEY 36633 55747 2778  22:03.866
6 513611B 22319 35245 4:16.047 279.3 14:38.431 J.DHILLON
7 2:08.581 31582 41396 55603 1582  16:47.012 1 51
8  1:54.132 23705  37.638 52789 2563 18:41.144 AF CORSE
9 21608  34.126 279.3  20:23.817 1 2:40.500 45042 45996 1:09.462 1257  2:40.500
10 1:41.391 46.772 280.7 22:05.208 2 1:53.620 25608  37.555  50.457 2242  4:34.120
VioL 3 1:45.437 22183  34.975 48279 2778  6:19.557
9 2 4 1:44.663 21.869 34785  48.009 2785  8:04.220
SCUDERIA PRAHA 5 21.698 280.7  9:48.464
1 3:02.759B 3:02.759 6 1:44.999 34.943 48.359 280.7 11:33.463
2 2:08.131 32.713 41.937 53.481 131.8 5:10.890 7 1:47.067 21.806 34.746 50.515 280.0 13:20.530
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TEST PELLIN RACING
Imola, 2-3.10.2024

Free Practice 4 - Group A

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
8 4:11.729B 22.077 34.745 3:14.907 2721 17:32.259

9  1:56.086 29.852  36.753 49481 127.7  19:28.345
10 1:45.561 21.959  35.083 48519 277.1  21:13.906
269 F.FONTANA
AF CORSE
1 1:24.359B 1:24.359
2 2:17.432 33.128  44.081 1:00.223 1269  3:41.791
3 1:59.507 25283  39.853  54.371 2428  5141.298
4  1:48.873 22754  36.146  49.973 2626  7:30.171
5 1:48.708 22508  36.151 50.049 2639  9:18.879
6 148102 [PFEFL] 35858  49.924 2646 11:06.981
7 1:48.429 22476  36.037  49.916 263.9 12:55.410
8  1:47.582 22.331 35.950 [ECEDE] 264.6  14:42.992
9  1:48.209 22568 35616  50.025 263.9  16:31.201
(N  1:47.207 22.331 IEEXEE] 49385 263.3  18:18.408
11 1:47.757 22419 35792 49546 263.9  20:06.165
12 1:47.832 22.355 35939 49538 2653 21:53.997
275 H.DABBOUSSI
AF CORSE
1 1:46.082B 1:46.082
2 2:15.620 36.025 43119 56476 101.5  4:01.702
3 1:51.931 24116  37.394 50421 2479  5:53.633
4 1:50.988 22.864  37.001 51.123  277.1 7:44.621
5  1:49.469 22.771 36.940 EENEE 2793  9:34.090
6 1:51.166 24294  36.731 50.141 190.4  11:25.256
7 1:59.129 22.834  37.040 59255 2785  13:24.385
8 1:51.773 24308  37.233  50.232 2395 15:16.158
9  1:50.152 22910  36.986 50256 264.6 17:06.310
(0N  1:49.275 22662  36.535  50.078 2749 18:55.585
11 1:49.455 22635  36.301 50.519 274.9  20:45.040
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